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UTP Product Group

Category 5E
Series
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40029

- Catbe

- Outdoor Cable

- Single Jacket PE
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p BMOO3 24Ports Patch Panel, 1U, CRT-5E

BELLCOMMS 40029 é‘-

: ’ . $UDuhUn

BMO19
CAT-5E, 180°

P C62002 24Ports Patch Panel Unload, 1U, CAT-5E, Silver Color BMOO1
CAT-SE, 90°
" ' EEETETETETEONE TSN ORIER SO ORISR
b C62002 24Ports Patch Panel Unload, 1U, CAT-5E, Black Color
- ikt ey % T
m s e e e e e B S SRR =
p BCMA48P 48FPorts Patch Panel, 1U, CATSE
® SEE———— S -
P st N e MEE UMM e wEEEu e g
T SIS ST BMO14
B amromoam oo oMm = " s> aua o u0 s s & 1-PORT

p BMOO4 48Ports Patch Panel, 2U, CAT-5E

Category 6
Series

BEST SELLER BEST SELLER

C61001 C61005

- Catb - Catb

- Indoor Cable - Outdoor Cable

+ CMR Jacket - Single Jacket PE

Tau Modular Jack SL series su CH3221 na: CH3222

e e e e o o e e ey e O

)Cé2221 24Ports PGTch Panel Unlood 1U CAT-6

}962002 24Ports Patch Panel Unload, 1U, CAT-6, Silver Color

| mmmmmmmmmmmne mmS=momoecmes UIENOSCRISDRINOR
b CH2002 24Ports Patch Panel Unload, 1U, CAT-6, Black Color

B . .

p C62005 48Ports Patch Panel, 2U, CAT-6

Y LR R ey

C&63004
CAT-6, 90°

'l

BELLCOMMS CH1005

C63221 CAT-b, 180°

BMON4 1-PORT

@ NCSNETWORK

Qunck OUDUE PRICE LIST
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40026

« Catbe

- Outdoor Cable

- Double Jacket PE

. =
BELLCOMMS 40030

BELLCOMMS 40027 %‘

C&3003
CAT-6, 180°

BMO15
2-PORT

=

BEST SELLER

C61003

- Catb

- Qutdoor Cable

+ Double Jacket PE

===

BELLCOMMS Co1003

BMOO4-XX 1M.CATBE BMO10
BMOO6-XX 2M.CATBE CAT-5E Plug RI45
BMOO7-XX 3M.CATSE

xx = BL-BLUE, RD-Red,
GN-Green, YL-Yellow, WH-White

BM316
3-PORT

BM317
4-PORT

==
N

BEST SELLER

Cé1004

- Catb

- Outdoor Cable

- Double Jacket PE
+ Messenger Wire

C64002-XX M.CAT-6 CH7001
C64004-XX 2M.CAT-6 CAT-6 Plug RJ45

C64005-XX 3M.CAT-6

C63222 CAT-b, 180°

S TLI0T AoPerts Palch Paral T CRTIE i tinint _ .
A e e— - w

BMOIS 2-PORT

xx = BL-BLUE, RO-Red,
BN-Green, YL-Yellow, WH-White

BM316 3-PORT

CAP BOOT
FOR CATSE/CAT6

BMO16 Box,2x4"

BM317  4-PORT

BC-02901 White
BC-02902 Red
BC-02903 Green
BC-02904 Blue
BC-02905 Yellow
BM-03255 Tranparent

LOCK BOOT
FOR CATSE Cable

BMO16

Box 2x4"

BTOO1 |Ivory
BT002 Red
BTOO3 Green
BT004 Blue
BTOO5 Yellow
BT006 Black
BTOO7 Grange
BTO08 White
BTO09 Gray

= N
v ‘
BEST SELLER
BC-CAT62P075
- Caté copper clad
- Qutdoor Cable

- POWEr cable 2x.75sqmm.
- Single Jacket PE

g
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BELLCOMMS BC-CATRZPOTS

BC-01901 White
BC-01902 Red
BC-01903 Green
BC-01904 Blue
BC-01905 Yellow
BM-03260 Tranparent{24AWE)
BM-03265 Tronparent{23AWE]

-

LOCK BOOT
FOR CATS Cable

C68001-XX 1M.CAT-6
C6B8002-XX 2M.CAT-6
C&6B003-XX 3M.CAT-6

xx = BL-BLUE, RO-Red,
GN-Green, YL-Yellow, WH-White

BTOO01 Ivory

BT002
BTO03
BT004
BTOOS
BT006
BT0O7
BT0O8
BT009

CAP BOOT
FOR CATSE/CATS

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow
Black
Grange
White
Gray



Category 6A
Series

23370091
CATHA 23AWG x 4P, LSZH,
500 Mhz, GRAY, (305M/ROLL)

35080100
CAT&A MODULAR JACK
SHIELDED TS568A/B

10M LSZH
LSZH

LSZH

35085074 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, BULE
35085032 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, GRAY 1.0 M

35085120 CAT&A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, BULE 2.0 M
35085069 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, TS68A/B, GRAY 2.0 M LSZH
35085362 CAT&A F/UTP PATCH CORD, TS68A/B, BULE 3.0 M LSZH
35085016 CATAA F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, GRAY 3.0 M LSZH
35085426 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, BULE 5.0 M LSZH
35085048 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, GRAY 5.0 M LSZH
35085427 CATAA F/UTP PATCH CORD, TS68A/B, BULE 10M LSZH
35085433 CATAA F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, GRAY 10M LSZH
35085202 CATAA F/UTP PATCH CORD, TS48A/B, BULE 15 M LSZH
35085257 CATHA F/UTP PATCH CORD, TS68A/B, GRAY 16 M LSZH
35085203 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, BULE 20M LSZH
35085242 CAT6A F/UTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, GRAY 20M LSZH

35083601 CAT6A U/FTP PATCH CORD, T548A /B, BULE
35083603 CATGA U/FTP PATCH CORD, T568A /B, BULE
35083605 CAT6A U/FTP PATCH CORD, T568A,/B, BULE
35083607 CAT6A U/FTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, BULE
35083609 CAT6A U/FTP PATCH CORD, T568A/B, BULE

Fiber Optic Product Group

10M LSZH
2.0M LSZH
3.0 M LSZH
5.0M LSZH

75M LSZH

°

ARROMELION
Mini-3 TWISED-TUBE

ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT(ADSS)
SINGLE JACKET, CRBLE

BC-0905MADS
BC-0912MADS

06 cores SM
12 cores SM

ISOFOLNIASTIL

ARFOMELON

Outdoor/ Indoor,Central Tube,
All-Dielectric (AD),

Cable

BELL-MMD50UDGC 06 cores MM
BELL-MMD50U12C 12 cores MM
BELL-SMDOSUOGC 06 cores SM
BELL-SMDOSU1ZC 12 cores SM I

ISofoLhLNam

AAROMELIon
MULTI LOOSE TUBE

ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT(ADSS)
SAINGLE JACKET, CABLE

35125030

CAT&A MODULAR PLUG
SHIELDED T568R/B

35050305 FACE PLATE 1P.
35050306 FACE PLATE 2 P.
35050090 FACE PLATE 4 P.

35050234

UNLORD

35060093 FACE PLATE & P.

35050371 BLIND COVER

35060301

CAT.6

CAT.8

PREMIUM FAST CONNECT V2 TOOL
(COMPATIBLE WITH CAT 6R)

ISuFoULNED

BELLO1-245MS 24 cores SM e
BELLD1-485MS 48 cores SM SUISDRADED
Distribution Cable for TRUE compatible
aolid :

'y BSS5E r Wire
trength Member ||| FRAP 5 th Member
er g Optical Fiker

ZH CJacket H

BC-UFH9301 1 cores SM

BC-UFH9302 2 cores SM BC-UFHY512M 2

BC-UFH951IM 1 cores SM

cores SM

°
Adomeuon  UeunLandnmin:
Mini- 3 TWISED-TUBE ARMOUR

ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT(ARSS)
SINGLE JACKET, CRBLE

BC-090&6MAR
BC-0912MAR
BC-5506MAR
BC-5512MAR

06 cores SM
12 cores SM
06 cores MM
12 cores MM

-

ARsmeuon  JounUandrmin:
Outdoor / Indoor Central Tube,
Anti-Rodent (AR),
Armored, Cable

BELL-MMABOUOLC
BELL-MMABOU12C
BELL-SMAOUOLC
BELL-SMAO9U12C

06 cores MM
12 cores MM
06 cores SM
12 cores SM

e &
fnomeuon  UoorUandrnin:
MULT| LOOSE TUBE ARMOUR
ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPF'UHT[HHSS]
SINGLE JACKET, CABLE
BELL-SMAOSU24C 24 cores SM
BELL-SMAO9UABC 48 cores SM

FTTH-01SM9 1 cores SM
FTTH-02SM9 2 cores SM
FTTH-045M% 4 cores SM

CAT6A PATCH PANEL 24P
SHIELDED WITH IDENTIFICATION ICON,

CAT.6R

Cable for AIS compatible

35050398

CAT&A PATCH PANEL ANGLED 24P
SHIELDED WITH IDENTIFICATION ICON,
UNLORD 1/2U

Miluisiciolld CAT.6A 11 _ .
1WsY: CAT.5E/CAT.6 SoIsUMSIanuIuUG3ann 1 Gbps IMuu(mums)
Minanfdaimstanuiging svinludondontd cAT.6A imdul

msuildaIAALUGAHSUIoNTSaeIta:SuaIT
Cable

CAT.5E

Frequency support Bandwidth Support
00 1z 1 6bps
16bps

10 Gbps

25 and 40 Gbps

Standards Compliance
TIR-568-C.2, ANSI/TIA 569, ISO/IEC 11801 and UL 444.

Anmomeuon  JoonLansnain:
Mini- 3 TWISTED TUBE ARMOUR

DROP-WIRE
SINGLE JACKET, CRBELE

BC-MDAOY0& 06 cores SM Drop Wire
BC-MDAD%12 12 cores SM, Drop Wire

"

ArFmeaton  JoorLamsmnn:
Outdoor Drop Wrie,

Central Tube,

Armored, Cable

BC-DSAS506 06 cores MM, Drop Wire
BC-DSABS12 12 cores MM, Drop Wire
BC-DSA9506 06 cores SM, Drop Wire
BC-DSA9512 12 cores SM, Drop Wire

ISoFLIUNET0

°

Anmomeuon  Uoorudmannin:
MULTI LOOSE TUBE

ARMOUR FI1G-8

SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-MTA9824 24 cores SM, F1G-8
BC-MTR9848 48 cores SM, FIG-8

Cable for TOT compatible

: Jed .
”[ W—ﬁ% LWire I an er Wire
il /Sﬂuftﬁ:rn th Member i 0.9mm Puffered Fiber
a 4 Aramid farn
//-Ja:kal H % wJackel ZH

BC-UFH9501R 1 cores SM

BC-UFH9502R 2 cores SM
BC-UFH9504R 4 cores SM



Fiber Patch Cord Cable

SINGLEMODI 1

pPi22
ST-ST /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P P26 / P126APC
SC-SC /UPC or APC
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P P130
ST-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P PO&2
ST-ST /UPC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P POLA
SC-SC /UPC
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P PO70
ST-SC JUPC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

Fiber Pigtail

able

» PTOS
ST JUPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PT14
SC /UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PTOB
ST JUPC,
MM(0M2), SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PTI7
sC {UPC,
MM[OM2], SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.6 Meters

»PI2
LC }1 UPC,

MM(OM2), SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

nuidauno la: f"‘-'L":aCJ:._iL-_-WE'fUIII‘"‘CL'HII:’!J lia= aheliau

PP138
SC-FC fUPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

PP142
FC-FC [UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P P46
LC-ST /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P POS6
LC-ST JUPC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

pFOS0
LC-SC /UPC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P FPO94
Lc-LC /JuPcC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

» PTSTO9901
ST JUPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTSCOR901
SC JUPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» P13
LC fUPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PTSTR0901
ST { UPC,
MM(OM2), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTSC50901
SC /UPC,
MM[OM2), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PFP150
LC-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

pP54
LC-LC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

PPi78
LC-FC JUPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

» POGEXE
SC-SC JUPC,
MM(OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

p POSOXG
Le-SC /UPC,
MM(OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P PO94AXG
LC-LC JUPC,
MM(OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

» PTFCO9901
FC /UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTSCO9901APC
SC /APC

SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTFCO9901APC
SC /APC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTSCE0XG901
SC JUPC,
MM(OM3), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTLCBOXG901
LC /UPC,
MM(OM3), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

} SC/SCO9SMISOCM
SC-SC fUPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,1.5 Meters

P LC/SCO9SMISOCM
LC-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,1.5 Meters

PLC/SCO9SMIB
LC-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,15 Meters

b POBEOMA
SC-SC JUPC,
MM(OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P POQOOMA
LC-SC /UPC,
MM(OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P POQAOMA
LC-LC /UPC,
MM[OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

» PTLCO9901
LC /uPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTLCOS901APC
LC FHPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

TESTFTPCATEA/S
Fluke Testing UTP cable
CATSA with report
[nunoaouaeeau CATSA)

TEAMI-ST TERMI-5C TERMI-FC
Terminate ST connector  Terminate SC connecfor  Terminale FC connector
Singlemode and Mulfimode  Singlemade and Muliimode  Singlemoda and Multimode  Singlemade and Mulfimode  with report

5 R

Terminate LC connector

OTDR1300NM

[ ! feniodneas)  [nusnu femfiacna) |

OTDR Testing 1300nm

FUSION

OTDR Testing 1550nm  Fiber Fusion

TESTUTPCATSE/S TESTUTPCATS/S
Fluke Testing UTF coble  Fiuke Testing UTP cable

Singlemode ond Mulfimode CATSE with report CAT& with repart

fenfoina)  (nunosoumetuntoiea)  (nunosoumetowdiotnia) (nuitoudomelanodes)

[nunoaouaesau CATSE]  [(nunosoumemau CATS)

3



Fiber Connector

» CONOIMMZ

ST/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

» COND1SM2

ST/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

P ADPOTMM1

ST-ST/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

P ADPO1SM1

ST-ST/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

P ADPO2SM1SAPC
SC-SC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

P ADPO2SMI1S

SC-SC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

Fiber Distribution Unite(FDU)

ousu ih-oon 16

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,

SLIDE, WHITE COLOR
p AMS636 1-36 PORTS ST/FC
1-48 PORTS SC/LC

a'laﬁuuuantlunau
Uudoludoda

LN

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
BERRING SLIDE, &-SNAP PLATE, 3U

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
SLIDE, 3-5MAP PLATE, 1U

» AMSH36CF

1-36 PORTS 5T/FC

1-48 PORTS SC/LC

» AMS72

Fiber Closure

Wi Z /6L

+CLOO2
Fiber Closure 24 cores

1-72 PORTS ST/FC
1-96 PORTS SC/LC

» CONOZMM2

SC/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

» COND25M2

SC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

P CONO2SM2APC

SC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

P ADPO2MM1

SC-SC/UPC, MM
DUPLEX

» ADPO2SM1

SC-SC/UPC, SM
DUPLEX

P ADPO2SM1APC
SC-SC/APC, SM
DUPLEX

-
doild
Snap-Plate

Ao 3 5o BOUSY 181-00

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,

SLIDE, BLACK COLOR
b AMS6368 1-36 PORTS ST/FC
1-48 PORTS SC/LC

2-5NAP PLATE
» WMb24
1-24 PORTS ST/FC
1-32 PORTS SC/LC

»CLOO1
Fiber Closure 96 cores

+CLOD3

»WMbAE

IEllGl_IIS.

» CONO3MM2

FC/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX
|
P CONO3SM2 » CONDASM2-DU
FC/UPC, SM LC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX DUPLEX
[
P CONOISM2APC P CONOASM2-DU /APC |
FC/APC, SM LC/APC, SM |
SIMPLEX DUPLEX :
|
|
|
» ADPO3MM1 P ADPOAMM1 I
FC-FC/UPC, MM LC-LC/UPC, MM |
SIMPLEX DUPLEX |
I
|
» ADPO3SM1 » ADPOASM1 I
FC-FC/UPC, SM LC-LC/UPC, SM |
SIMPLEX DUPLEX
» ADPO3SMIAPC » ADPOASMIAPC
FC-FC/APC, SM LC-LC/APC, SM |
SIMPLEX DUPLEX ;

MM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE ~ SM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE

it < ADP-6ST .w «ADP-6ST

bbbt <pop-sT  IRERRAAA < FoP-125T

#.‘ <ADP-6SC SR ¢ AP-5SC
0RRER

ol «A0P-6LC Ol < F0P-61.
RAR

'-m < ADP-12LC -J}al&ﬁ‘i'-« ADP-12LC

=L s

<« ADP-6FC ==

<poe-izrc  MREREEEI « foF-12rc
-m- «ADP-165C W. ADP-165C (New

< ADP-16LC

< ADP-&FC

1 ADP-16LC

0’6 @@

WALL MOUNT ENCLGSUHE FIBEH PF!NEL WHITE
4-SNAP NAP PLATE

» wm-ooa

1-12 PORTS ST,fFC

1-16 PORTS SC/LC

» WM-004
1-48 PORTS ST/FC
1-64 PORTS SC/LC

1 i " e\
» CONOAMM2Z-DU |
LC/UPC, MM | (Gadoanelanfovdalulimanaslidoania)
DUPLEX |

FIBER PANEL, WHITE
2-5NAP PLATE 3-

1-24 PORTS ST/FC
1-32 PORTS SC/LC

Fiber Closure 144 cores

»SP02 +SPO1
Sleeve Protecter 60mm. 24 Slot Splice Tray
*SPO1-24CL

(Up to 24, 48, 72, 96, 120, 144 cores)

24 Slot Splice Tray Tifiu CLOOT

ypa N ISHIN

BC-0204
» SC/UPC FTTH CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

BC-0205
+ SC/APC FTTH CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

BC-0202
+SC/UPC FTTH CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

BC-0203
, SC/APC FTTH CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

SM/APC, SNAP-PLATE

# <«ADP-65C
m <ADP-125C
., < ADP-6FC

EEagaealabaln. < ADP-12FC
- oo

< ADP-16LC (New

. -

uazda IWidan

New

FIBER PFINEL WHITE

» WM-005
1-36 PORTS ST/FC
1-48 PORTS SC/LC

*BC-3061A
12 Slot Splice Tray
+BC-3062A
24 Slot Splice Tray

4
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Coaxial Product Group
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e £ gHif B & sif & P sls P &b By b 8 ) =i &l
z gg - 2 2 ~H W E a); 5 B 5 =H B E
aig &' 8 &8 &l 8| § | ar &b ap af &
RGO695-BC NO695-2P RG1195-MS
RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-11/U
%) (%) (% e &
CROO7 CROD2RGS RG6 CROD4 CROD3 CARO10 CROD8 RG6 CROOBCP CRO21 CRO20 CROD9 CRO1
BMNC to BNC CAO02RG59 RG59 BNC fo BNC BNC FtoF CAODB59462RG59 F for RG&  F Male to BNC Male F Male to RF Female RF male TV F 110 3 way

Coupling CADOZAG25 RG2.5C2V Coupling T-Connector Coupling CAOO825 RG2.5C2V Water proof Adapter Adapter for RG6/59 TV splitter

BMO56 BMOS8 BMO15 BM317
RF to F female Insert Blank 2-ports 4-ports
Keystone RJAS Keystone RJAS Face Plate Face Plate

‘- oeonoooo-'
.0“000“.

EC -BP16BNCB 16-Ports BNC Blank Panel, Black cclor

BMO16
F fo F female BNC fo BNC female 1-port 2" x 4" Box
C62002 24-Ports RI45 Blank Panel, Silver/Black color Keystone RJAS Keystone RI45 Face Plate
BC-6061 BC-6062 BC-102CHD BC-2001HD BC-7072 BC-7074 POE-0925
2imm. x 5.5mm. male 2.1mm. x 5.5mm. female CCTV Balan CCTV Balan + Power 2-way Power Cable 4-way Power Cable PoE Splitter Cable

CCTV Power Connector CCTV Power Connector HD/CVI/TVI 720/1080P HD/CVI/TVI 720/1080P (2.1mm. x 55mm) [(2.1mm. x 5.5mm) (21mm x 55mm + R45 Plig)
Telephone and Communication Product Group

Telephone cable group

BCM-ST0224 2c x 0.50mm. BTC-DP0209  2c x 0.90mm. Customer Call Customer Call Customer Call
BCM-5T0424 4c x 0.50mm. DW-09001-BC  2¢c x 0.90mm:.
BCM-5T0422 4c x 0.65mm. DW-09001-CCS 2¢ x 0.90mm.

DW-15001-BC  2¢ x 1.50mm.

DW-25001-BC  2c x 2.50mm.

Communication cable group

Multi-Pairs
ULE'?IU, uL2919,
Double Shield, i
FAO116 MC0424D Customer Call MP0224D MP0224S 2-pairs, 24AWE, UL-2919
1-pairs, 16AWG, UL-1685 2-pairs, 24AWEG, UL-2464 2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919 MPO4245 4-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919

C&3001 BMO14 BMO15 BM316 BM317

RI-11 Telephone outlet 1-port plate 2-port plate 3-port plate 4-port plate
Keystone Jack, 4 pin




nnaamARen

I naonuuio
ATILEND 5O UGS
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Solar Cable Solar Cable Solar Connector Solar Panel Connector Solar Connector Solar Connector
BC-5007 BC-5008 BC-5001 BC-5002 BC-5003 BC-5004

PV Solar Power Cable 1x4.0MM? PV Solar Power Cable 1 x 4.0MM*  MC4 Solar Connector MC4 Solar Panel Connector MC4 T Solar Connector MC4 T Solar Connector
Red 50M./roll Black 50M./roll 1-Pairs 1-Pairs 2 to 1 [Pairs) 3 to 1 [Pairs)

Solar Inverter Pump

BC-W50R

WiFI-Circuit Breaker Remote Control,
1P + N 50R 19mm, DIN-Rail

WiFi Iusnines io-Ua s:ei:lnauu
WiFi S0 46 doedafioldrilan

Solar Pump Inverter DC/AC to AC

Input DC Max Power SKw//20R

Input DC Max Voltage 450 VOC

Input AC Max Voltage 220v-240V/35A
Output rate AC cuent 3.7Kw/17R,

Output AC Max Voltage 220V-240V(1/3PH) Solar Connector Solar Branch Cable WiFi Breaker
BC-B005 BC-5006
MC4 T Solar Connector MC4 Y Solar Branch Cable
4 to1 [Pairs) 2 to 1 [Pairs] 30cm. length.

Circuit Breaker

Circuit Breaker, RCBO Circuit Breaker, RCBO Contactor Contactor Surge Protector

002106 002206 BC-D&63A BC-D25A 003109 004101

2P 32A 30mA 6KA Curve C, 1P 25A 30mA 6KA Curve C, Delay Contfactor, 63A 2P 36mm, Delay Contactor,25A 2P 18mm, pCBOOV 2 pole breaker DC1000V surge protector
Electromagnefic ty Electronic type _ NO+1NC 220V, Din-Rail NO+1NC 220V, Din-Rail 25A 2 pole 20KA-40KA
aunsaitauuluen, luinu, Unsailanulwion, uidu,]

TugaxSalusa orsalulsa

VCT Cable THW-A Cable

CENTURY VCT 60227 IEC53 a @ CENTURY THWA 4507750V @

300/500V T0C TIS 11-2553 s - Wexmeoo 700 TIS 293.2541 ot el

uon 11-2553 : Lon 293-2541

a9 VCT ﬁawgmod;:fﬂpﬁu1nlws1:Tﬁlﬁuawﬁ'%u'lu:i'n:s‘.wﬁa iufusy IauGAU
HSox:UlAU HSoRSosnoliau awslolnmidHua

2100-BLK-xx 2 x 1.0 SQMM'  3100-BLK-xx 3 x 1.0 SQMM
2160-BLK-xx 2 x 1.2 SOMM?  3150-BLK-xx 3 x 1.2 SQMM’

1OundeuisiulsinuanaHnssy iia: thubnoide

10 sa.MMe. (100M./ua)
16 SQMM:. Emw.fun

CC-THWR-010-100

CC-THWA-016-100 Dunapmugmandiadi

2950-BLK-xx 2 X 2.5 SAMM?  3250-BLK-xx 3 X 2.5 SQMM? CC-THWA-025-100 25 SQMM mm.ﬁuu] 50 IS,
pUUS—— CC-THWR-035-100 35 SO.MM:. (100M./un 100 was.
Backlng:axes:20,50,50,100 1o CC-THWA-050-100 50 SQMM:. Emum_;‘un} 500 1S,
CC-THWR-070-100 70 S@.MM.? (100M./u0 1000 1UCS.

CC-THWRA-095-100 95 SQ.MM:. (100M./un)

Color Code Insulation

. Blue, Brown

3 Brown, Black, Grey

4 Brown, Black, Gray, Blue

B Blue, Brown, Black, Grey, Black
Blue, Brown, Green & Yellow

2 Cores Round Type

3 Cores Aound Type with Ground

THW cable VAF cable VKF cable
© - &)
TAsunmsgu -__. ‘Iﬁﬁums?u 2 Tasluwisgu
uon 11-2553 g uon 101-2553 uon 11-

GeulBidusosrio ndnenusniziauralu Ouaneitinunnautiurioll Tiduasetnu
HsaifuaoslusmARIG HSoludnsaaenumeiuoms
XX/-THWO15-XX 1 x 15 SQOMME (100M./un) 2 CORES 3 CORES VKF-2050-30 2X05 SQ.MM.(30M. /ua)
XX/-THWO25-XX  1x 2.5 SQ.MM:. [100M./un) XX/ VAF2001 XX /VAF-62001 1.0 SO.MM.(100M./ua VKF-2050-100  2X0.5 SQ.MM.(100M./20)
XX/-THWO40-XX 1x 4 SOMM. EiGDM.fun} XX /VAF2015 XX /VAF-G2015 1.5 SQ.MM. 100M.,"&n} VKF-2010-50 2X1.0 SA.MM.(50M. /un)
XX/-THWO60-XX  1x 6 SAMM:. (100M./u0 XX/VAF2025 XX /VAF-62025 2.5 SQ.MM:(100M. /20 VKF-2010-100  2X1.0 SOMV.(100M./20)

XX/VAF2040 XX /VAF-62040 4,0 SQ.MM.(100M./v0
x§;‘ O (100M./ua) XX /VAF2060 XX /VAF-62060 6.0 S0.MM(100M. /40
XX/[-THWIG-XX  1x 16 SO.MM:. E‘Uu”-f ”ﬂ XX/VAF2100 X3 /VAF-62100 10 SO.MM:.(100M. /20
XX/-THW25-XX  1x 25 SQ.MM:. (100M./ua XX /VAF2160 XX /VAF-62160 16 SQ.MM-.(100M./un)
XX/-THW35-XX 1 x 35 SQMM:. [100M./un) .
XX /-THWB0-XX 1 x 50 SQ.MM®. (100M./un) xx = YA-Yazaki, FU-Fuhrer
xx/ = CC-Century, YA-Yazaki
xx = GN-Green, BL-Blue, BK-Black, WH-White,

YL-Yellow, RD-Red
Cores  Color Code Insulation Cores  Color Code Insulation
) ) 000 2 Brown, Blue 2 Brown, Blue
: = 3 Brown, Blue, Green

n Blue g

Black White,

Yellow Red

3 cores 4




Cabinet Rack Product Group

dmdnAuthmeuonoms

iy U

GiHanmelusms

::3. rEMfRRaLsUBoMA 4 Go

BC-290640
BC-290940
BC-291240
BC-290650
BC-290950
BC-291250
BC-290660
BC-290960
BC-291260 60 x 60 x 75cm.

nd x 3n x

60 x 40 x 48cm.
&0 x 40 x 61.5¢em.
&0 x 40 x T5cm.
&0 x 50 x 48cm.
60 x B0 x 61.5cm.
60 x 50 x 75cm.
&0 x 60 x 4B8cm.
60 x 60 x 61.5cm.

N3 x &n x )

_ NC-WR6UA0 60 x 40 x 35cm.  6U
NC-WROUAO 60 x 40 x 485cm. QU
——— ' NC-WR12U40 60 x 40 x 62cm. 12U
_ NC-WR6US0 60 x 50 x 35em.  6U
\ _ NC-WRUS0 60 x 50 x 48.5cm. QU
¥/ NC-WR12U50 60 x 50 x 62cm. 12U
NC-WR6USD 60 x 60 x 35cm.  6U
. NC-WRU6O 60 x 60 x 48.5cm. U
Byt NC-WR12U60 60 x 60 x 62cm. 12U
JiHandidumelueas
réondiadeausineome 4 N3 x @n x 4) —
NC-60615 60 x 60 x 85cm, 15U
NC-60627 60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U
NC-60636 60 x 60 x 179%cm. 36U
NC-60642 60 x 60 x 205cm. 42U
NC-60815 60 x 80 x 85cm. 15U
NC-60827 60 x 80 x 139cm. 27U
NC-60836 60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U
NC-60842 60 x 80 x 205cm. 42U
n3u x an x
NCS4-60615 60 x 60 x 85cm. 15U
NCS4-60627 60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U
NCS4-60636 60 x 60 x 179cm. 36U
NCS4-60642 60 x 60 x 205cm, 42U
P8 reaniadrausUomA 4 Go NCS4-60815 60 x 80 x 85cm. 15U
NCS4-60827 60 x 80 x 139em. 27U
NCS4-60836 60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U
NCS4-60842 60 x 80 x 205em. 42U
NCS4-60927 60 x 90 x 139cm. 27U
NCS4-60942 60 x 90 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-60945 60 x 90 x 218.5cm. 45U
NCS4-61027 60 x 100 x 139cm. 27U
NCS4-61042 60 x 100 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-61045 60 x 100 x 218.5cm. 45U
NCS4-61127 60 x 110 x 139%cm. 27U
NCS4-61142 60 x 110 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U
NCS4-80836 80 x 80 x 179cm. 36U
NCS4-80842 B8O x 80 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-80942 BO x 90 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-81042 80 x 100 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-81142 B8O x 110 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-81145 80 x 110 x 218.5cm, 45U
girdnfiduuuidomeiumms
N x g1
NC-OP27U 60 x 139.4cm. 270
NC-0P36U 60 x 179.4cm. 36U
NC-OP39U 60 x 192.7cm. 39U
NC-0P42U 60 x 206.0cm. 42u
NC-OP45U 60 x 219.4cm. 450

aUnscddmsuaatmelug

NC-02045 Bn 608U, §1H5UG 60uU.
NC-02065 8 650U, HSUQ 80uU.

mo

NC-FS45 B 45U, &1HSUQ 60UU.
NC-FS60 3n 60uL. &1H5UQ 80uL.

NC-02075 & 750U, &1H8ug 90,1000U.

NC-02095 & 95uLU. &H5UQ 100U,

5

nuul

g1 x ndu x 3n
BC-9012H 68 x 46 x 25cm,

1-00N

NC-03045 2 48vU. &
NC-03065 2n 653U, &
NC-03075 3n 750U,

AUMIAED UMY
a4 x ndu x an

BC-9002 68 x 43 x 16.3cm.
BC-9004 75 x 50 x 16.3cm.

X -
PRe reonialinaLs BT 4 (D

Aginufiey

o nenvimiipaus-nsoine 4 (o

ATWAR UM

BC-90221 36.6 x 30 x 17.4cm. BC-195450 50.7 x 56 x 40cm,

NC-60406
NC-60409
NC-60412
NC-60506
NC-60509
NC-60512
NC-60606
NC-60609
NC-60612

NC-15Ub6
NC-27Ubb
NC-36Ub6
NC-42U66
NC-15U68
NC-27U68
NC-36U68
NC-42U68

NCS8-60615
NC58-60627
NCS8-60636
NCS8-60642
NCS8-60645
NCS8-60815
NC58-60827
NC58-60836
NCS8-60842
NCS8-60845
NCS8-60927
NCS8-60942
NCS8-60945
NCS8-61027
NCS8-61036
NCS8-61042
NCS8-61045
NCS8-61142
NCS8-61145
INCS8-80827
NCS8-80842
NCS8-80845
NCS8-80942
NCS8-80945
NCS8-81042
NCS8-81045
NCS8-81142
NCS8-81145

NC-PM27U
NC-PM36U
NC-PM3gU
NC-PM42U
NC-PMABU

) x N1 x 3n

HUMN G 1937 nuu
a1 x N3 x 3n

6U
BC-195468 68 x 5b x 40cm. 10U
BC-195475 75 x 56 x 40cm. 12U

Mn—xa"_ B nevnwaumaus:UiomA 4 o
oxioxaen o QD
60 x 40 x 455cm. QU
60 x 40 x 59cm. 12U .
60 x 50 x 32cm so T
60 x 50 x 455¢cm. QU |
60 x 50 x 59m 12U "
60 x 60 x 32cm. bU
60 x 60 x 455cm. U 4
60 x 60 x 5%m. 12U REERE
nd1 x An x &)
NC-54406HB %thk]
5 NC-54406HW (White)
ndu x &n x g 54 x 40 x 35cm. 6U
E0x60xBECm. 15U | o e -
60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U | pRg redmARiRSUSLENMA 4 0
60 x 60 x 179em. 36U
60 x 60 x 205cm. 42U
60 x 80 x B5cm. 15U
60 x 80 x 139em. 27U
60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U
60 x B0 x 206cm. 42U
N3 x &n x §
60 x x m. 1
60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U
60 x 60 x 17%cm. 36U -
60 x 60 x 205cm, 42U Puxdnxd
60 x 90 x 2185cm. 45U NWR17-66
80 x 80 X 85em, 15U 60 x 17 x &0cm. 2U
60 x 80 x 139cm. 27U NWR26-66
60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U 60 x 26 x 60cm. 4U
60 x 80 x 206cm. 42U NWR35-66
60 x 80 x 2185cm. 45U 60 x 35 x 60cm. 6U
:g X %: ;%E"; E‘d subifiuftiads UPS
60 x 90 x 2185cm. 450 Muxdnxd
60 x 100 x 139cm. 27U NWRU17-675
60 x 100 x 779cm. 36U &0 x 17 x 75cm. 2U
40 x 100 x 208cm. 42U NWRU26-675
60 x 100 x 2185cm, 45U 60 x 26 x 75cm. 4U
60 x 110 x 205¢cm. 42u NWRU35-675
60 x 110 x 2185cm. 45U 60 x 35 x Tecm. 6U
B0 x B0 x 139cm. 274 =%
80x 80 x 205cm. 42U %Jnsmguou
80 x 80 x 218.5cm. 45U muxanxgl
80 x 90 x 205cm. 42U NWRO-1P
80 x 90 x 2185cm. 45U 115 x 1.85 x 50cm.
80 x 100 x 205cm. 42U NWRO-1U
80 x 100 x 218.5cm. 45U 482 x 25 x 4.40cm. 1U
80 x 110 x 205cm. 42U NWRO-2U
80 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U 482 x 25 x 8.80cm. 2U
N x g
&0 x 135¢cm. 27U
60 x 175cm. 36U
o o S BLANK{U BLANK 1U
Pl oy BLANK2U BLANK 2U

-

BLANK3U BLANK 3U
BLANKAU BLANK 4U
BLANKSU BLANK 5U
BLANK6&U BLANK 6U
BLANK7U BLANK 7U

g 60U, NC-SS45 Bn 45U, §WH5UQ 606U NC-FS30 B 30U, A1HSUg WALL RACK
80UU. NC-5S60 2N &0uU. AHSUQ BOUU.

Q0vU.

NC-03095 8n 950U, &1H5U 100, 100U

fochurin(alon 2 to
NC-01025 An 253U,
Bodhurinfalon 2 o

H5UQ WALL RACK

NC-00004 UNIVERSAL 4 OUTLET(1.8M.) NC-APC4 UNIVERSAL 4 OUTLET{1.5M.) WMP Wire Managment 1U  NC-05112 Thermostad Panel NC-ELF4 4" x 4" Ventilating M&10 6 x 1.00a. Ooaindsadaids
NC-APC& UNIVERSAL & OUTLET t 0 VAC
NC-APC12 UNIVERSAL 12 OUTLET

NC-00006 UNIVERSAL & OUTLET
NC-00012 UNIVERSAL 12 OUTLET
NC-00020 UNIVERSAL 20 OUTLET

M&06 bUa. IHouwanadn
AP & x 150a. Uanindeadod

7



-]
BELLCOMMS

Accessories for Wiring Cable Product Group

EMT CONDUIT(riiH8n) IMC CONDUIT(riaiHan) FLEXIBLE CONDUIT(rioiH&ndau) LIAUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT UPVC CONDUIT(rRail3d)
[fondndauriuun)
UPVC FLEXIBLE CONDUIT(riodi35) HDPE CONDUIT(rioHDPE) SLOT TRUNKING WIRE WRY(iI38) TRUNKING WIRE WAY(33) FLOOR DUCT WIRE WAY(133)

AuUadngne AU ) tinmaolaina
FTTH 5 g

STR-01 CFS-2 CFS-3 FC-65 CS-30-DE FMC-400x F1-977220 353ND

s0unNsednng
1um

UsA-01 ELT-01 FOBTS00 KM34155 F1-0109-03 F1-0109-1 F1-0109-3 F1-0109-5

othwfidnaln otwionaln edwfidnaln
woursoiu woussodu woursoiu

BC-1031 BC-CROO1 BC-1011 BC-1017 BC-323 BC-352 BC-1018C BC-1118C
ALwnan AN A5 12 AURnf BNC AN BNC Aulaanana fulaansng Aulaonsne Auaansng
RI45 Jack RIM Plug RGE859 62 1 RGB859 62,6 RGE9.621, RGR9.6,11,7 RGEBE.626 RG8, 11213
ligs Patch Panel 8213 72138 Iasaun

Label Product Group

White

BMP21-AC M21-125-C-342 M21-250-C-342 M21-375-C-342 M21-375-499 M21-760-499
Printer Label Power adapter PermaSleeve PermaSleeve PermaSleeve Multi-Purpose Nylon Multi-Purpose Nylon
Heat-Shrink Tubing Heat-Shrink Tubing Heat-Shrink Tubin Width: 9.53mm. Width: 12.05mm.

Width: 3.20mm, 22-16AWG Width: 6.90mm,16-8AWG Width: 10.70mm, 12-4AWG Length: 4.88M. Length: 4.88M.
Length: 2.13M. Length: 2.13M. Length: 2.13M.

_ White ‘ . Blue % . White _ Yellow 8 . Red - _ Yellow
M21-1000-427 M21-1500-427 M21-760-595-BL M21-750-595-WT M21-750-595-YL M21-375-595-R0D M21-375-595-YL
Translucent vinyl Self-Laminating All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl
Width: 25.40mm. Wire Wraps Width: 19.05mm. Width: 19.05mm. Width: 19.05mm. Width: 9.53mm. Width: 9.53mm.
Length: 4.27M. wme?hgg;D}'Tdm Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M.
gth: 4.27M.
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SFP Module Transceiver Product Group

awsnldldnuasidumduani
CISCO, BELLCOMMS, 3COM Allied Telesyn,
LINK, ZYXEL or another brand

100Mbps Speeds

Duplex Fiber
155M

Duplex Fiber
156M

SFP-100FX85-MM
SFP 155M,850nm /MM 2Km.

1000Mbps Speeds

SFP-100FX20-5M
SFP 155M,1310nm /SM,20Km.

BC-GLC-T
1000Base-T SFP

CTM-LCO500-MM
SFP 1.256,850nm /MM 550Meters

HP ProCurve Compatible HP ProCurve Compatible

CTM-LCHP50-MM CTS-LCHP10-5M

Simplex Fiber, Bidi
155M

SFP-100FX20-SM-BCDI 1310

SFP 155M,1310/1550nm,SM,20Km.

CTS-LCO020-5M
SFP 1.256,1310nm/SM,20Km.
CTS-LC0O040-5M

SFP 1.256,1310nm/SM,40Km.

CT5-1.CO0BO-SM

SFP 1.256,1550nm/ SM,80Km.

HPF Compatible

BCHP-8512-020-H3

@ NCSNETWORK.

Simplex Fiaber,Bidi 4
155M

SFP-100FX20-SM-BCDI 1550
SFP 155,1550,/1310nm,SM,20Km.

Simplex Fiaber Bidi
1.256

BC-BL3512-20
SFP 1.256,Bidi 1310,/1550nm,SM, 20K m.
BC-BL5312-20
SFP 1.256,Bidi 1550/1310nm,SM,20Km.
BC-BL3512-40
SFP 1.256,Bidi 1310/1550nm,SM 40Km.
BC-BL6312-40
SFP 1.256,Bidi 1550,/1310nm,SM 40Km.
BC-BL3512-80
SFP 1.256,Bidi 1490 1550nm,SM,80Km.
BC-BL5312-80
SFP 1.256,Bidi 1550,/1490nm,5M,B0Km.

SFP 1.256,850nm,/MM 550Meters
(HP series : J4858C)

10Gbps Speeds

Duplex Fiber
106

SFP 1.25G,1310nm / SM,10Km.
[HP series : J4859C)

SFP 1.256, 850nm /MM, 550Meters
(HP series : JD1188)
BCHP-1312-100-H3

SFP 1.256, 1310nm/SM, 10Km.
(HP series : JD1198)

HP Compatitie

RJ-45 106G Base-T |

SFP-10G-30

SFP+ 10G,850nm/MM, 300meters

Application:
SFP Module Fiber Wiring

Ethernet Switch

SFP-106-10
SFP+ 106,1310nm/SM, 10Km.

SFP Module
100/1000/108

Multimode / Singlemode Fiber Cable

SFP-10G-05
SFP+ 106/5/2.5/16 Base-T, RI-45 SFP+ 106,850nm/MM, 300meters

BCHP-8596-02D-H3

(HP series : 1D092B)

SFP Module

100/1000/106
Media Converfer

Fiber Optic, SFP Siot

2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable

120 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable

'---D

100 Meters UTP Cable

PE—
_oveuroe

$ —

BCHP-1396-10D-H3
SFP+ 106,1310nm,/SM, 10Km.
[HP series : JDO948)

Ethernet Device

y B§
—_—

o

b

UTP Cable

)



Media Converter Fiber (Ethernet]
100Mbps Data Rate

Duplext Fiber

100M

CTM-RCO202-AUB CTS-RCO202-MINI CTS-RCO202-AUB CTS-RC0202-A-5CB
1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,1310nm 2Km to  1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,1310nm 20Km to 1-Port 100M Duplex-F0,/SC,1310nm 20Km fo 1-Port 100M Simplex-F0/5C,1310/1550nm 20Km fo
1-Port 100M UTP 1-Port 100M UTP 1-Port 100M UTP 1-Port 100M UTP

CTS-RCO202-B-SCB
1-Port 100M Simplex-F0/SC,1660/1310nm 20Km to

100Mbps Data Rate, +-Port 100M UTP

CT5-5C0202-LFP CTS5-SC0240-LFP CTS-SC040-LFP CTS-SCO120T-LFP
1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,1310nm 20Km to 1-Port 100M Duplex-F0/SC,1310nm 40Km fo 1-Port 100M Duplex-F0/SC,1310nm 40Km fo 1-Port 100M Simplex-FO0,/SC 1310,/1550nm 20Km fo
1-Port 100M UTPLFP function 1-Port 100M UTPLFP function, 5VDC 1-Port 100M UTP,LFP function,12VDC 1-Port 100M UTP,LFP function

CTS-SCO120R-LFP
1-Port 100M Simplex-F0/SC,1550/1310nm 20Km to

1-Port 100 LFP functi
1000Mbps Data Rate M UTPLFP function

CSM-LCO202-AGE CTM-5C0202-002 CTG-5C0220 CTG-5C0202-T

1-Port 1000M SFP moudle fo 1-Port 1000M Duplex-F0/SC,850nm 0.5Kkm to  1-Port 1000M Duplex-F0/SC1310nm 20Km to  1-Port 1000M Simplex-F0/SC,1310/1550nm 20Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP 1-Port 1000M UTP 1-Port 1000M UTP 1-Port 1000M UTP

CTG-5C0202-R
1-Port 1000M Simplex-FO0/SC,1550/1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

1000Mbps Data Rate,

CSM-LCO202-LFP CSM-5C0220-LFP CTG-SFP1000 CSM-MCCO14-AGB
1-Port 1000M SFP moudle fo {-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,1310nm 20Km to 1-Port 106 SFP moudie to 14 Slot Chassis for Media, 19"
1-Port 1000M UTP, Enhance LFP function  1-Port 1000M UTP, Enhance LFP function 1-Port 106/56/2.5G/16/100M UTP 2U,with Redundant Power Supply

Serial Media Converter

Tanuddu

DiN-Fail and Wall

BC-301 BC-3000-20 BC-3000-20T BC-3000-20R

1-Port RS232/422/485 to 1-Port RS232/422/ 485 to 1-Port RS232/422/485 to 1-Port RS232/422/485 to
1-Port 10/100Base-T Ethermnet 1-Port Duplex-FO/FC,1310nm, 1-Port Simplex-FO,/FC 1310/1650nm Bidi 1-Port Simplex-F0/FC,1650,/1310nm Bidi
MM-2Km and SM-20Km MM-2Km and SM-20Km MM-2Km and SM-20Km
Application:
Media Converter Fiber Wiring ) )
Media Converter Media Converter
Fiber Dptic Fiber Optic
Ethernet Switch - Ethernet Device
] - UTP Cable i Multimode/Singlemode Fiber Cable e UTP Cable
ywwws - =2k 0 ’ 9) Lﬂ
-_

2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable

=
100 Meters UTP Cable 100 Meters UTP Cable Q

120 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable



720P HD, 1 Mega Pixels

BC-TVIO100-720-VT/VR
1-Port AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVIO101-720-VT/VR
1 Port AHD 720P to
1Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

1080P HD, 2Mega Pixels

BC-TVI0200-720-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI0201-720-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVID400-720-VT/VR
4-Ports AHD 720F to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI0401-720-VT/VR
4-Ports AHD 720F to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVIO800-720-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 720P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVIO801-720-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 720F to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI1600-720-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 720P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km

BC-TVI1601-720-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 720FP to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVIO100-1080-VT/VR
1- Port AHD 1080F to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVIO101-1080-VT/VR
1 Port AHD 1080F to
1 Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

1960P HD, 5Mega Pixels

BC-TVI0200-1080-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 1080F to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI0201-1080-VT/VA
2-Ports AHD 1080F to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVID400-1080-VT/VRA
A-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI0401-1080-VT/VR
4-Port AHD 1080P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI0800-1080-VT/VA
8-Ports AHD 10BOF to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI0801-1080-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 1080P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVI1600-1080-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 10B0P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

BC-TVI1601-1080-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 1080P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

Application:

BC-TVIO100-1960-VT/VR
1- Port AHD 1940P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P

BC-TVID101-1960-VT/VAR
1 Port AHD 1960P to
1 Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 AS485

CCTV Media Converter Wiring Cable

- =
W - —

Nﬁnﬂor

BC-TVID200-1960-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 1960P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P

BC-TVI0201-1960-VT/VR
2-Ports AHD 1960P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

BC-TVID400-1960-VT/VA
4-Ports AHD 1960P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P

BC-TVI0401-1960-VT/VR
4-Port AHD 1960P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

CCTV Media Converter

- -h""'"'-__

Coaxial Cable r -

XVA Hybride Recorder

~T113 I

Multimode/Singlemode Fiber Cable. e

BC-TVIOB00-1960-VT/VR
8-Ports AHD 1960P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P

BC-TVI0801-1960-VT/VR

8-Ports AHD 1960P fo
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

CCTV Media Converter

=

Coaxial Cable

BC-TVI1600-1960-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 1960P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P

BC-TVI1601-1960-VT/VR
16-Ports AHD 1960P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS486

CCTV Camera
)

2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable

20 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable
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EOC, Surge Protection, Power Supply Product Group

EOC(Ethernet Dver Coaxial)

BC-EQC1500M
1 port Coaxial uplink
1 port 10/100M PoE Ethemet

Surge Protection

BC-5010
10/100MBPS Ethemet
Surge Protection

Power Supply

BC-75-48

Input 100-240 VAC
Output 48 VDC1.6A, 7T6W
Industrail Din-Rail

Power Supply

Application:

EOC Wiring Cable

BC-120-48

Input 100-240 VAC
Output 48 VDC,2.6A, 120W
Industrail Din-Rail

Power Supply

BC-EOC100
1 port RI45
1 Port Coaxial

BC-PV101 BC-5052
10/100/1000MBPS Ethemet Surge Protection, 4Kv  BNC Video
BC-PV102 Surge Profection
10/100/1000MBPS Ethemet Surge Protection, 10Kv

BC-5053
RS-485
Surge Protection

BC-45-12

Input 200-240 VAC
Output 48 VDC,1.25A, 60W
Waterproof IP&7
PowerSupply

BC-45-12

Input 100-240 VAC
Output 12 VDC,3.5A, 42W
Industrail Din-Rail
PowerSupply

BC-12V3A

Input 100-240 VAC
Output 12 VDC,3A, 36W
Power Adapter

BC-12V1A

Input 100-240 VAC
Output 12 VDC,1.0R, 12W
Power Adapter

[ahe Cooxial Cableldlna 7501Uns

(AowiSaludingt 15Mbps)

m;!rtr TG l
220Vac :D—l

CATSE/6

Ethemnet Swifch

) [T—

Monitor XVA Hybride Recorder

Qi

BC-EOC1500M

» i Ly iy 1y gy 2

)/ IP Cam, PoE

BC-E0C1500M BC-EOC1500M

CATSE/6 = Data + Power,750M,Coaxial (= IP Cam, PoE
[52 2 A
Tdane Coaxial Cableldlna 7501U0s CATBE/6,PoE )
g::;t;r (ArwiSaludingy 15Mbps)
220Vac :D——'
BC-EOC100 BC-EOC100 IP Cam, PoE
CATSE/6 r B Coaxial Cable, 10 Mbps h CATSE/6
— /== v« AR
- = 100 Meter = = |
FO Media FO Media
IP Cam, PoE
Cmfff 120 Km. Fiber Optic Cable _0_'3““;__“5' CATSE/6
5 Km. Wireless Networks IP Cam, PoE
CATSE/6

) oocceoeoeeeoeeeees (-

Wireless Bridge Wireless Bridge
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PoE Industrial Switch

PoE,

Un-Management

1000Mbps

PoE,

Un-Management

1000Mbps

PoE,
Management

BC-20165C BC-20465FP2

BC-20265FP2
1-Port 10/100M PoE UTP/RI45 2-Ports 10/100M PoE UTP/RI45 4-Ports 10,/100M PoE UTP/RJA5
1-Port 100M FO/SC 2-Ports 100M FO/SFP Slot 2-Ports 100M FO/SFP Slot
SM/1310nm, 20Km Unmanage Up to 120Km, Unmanage Up fo 120Km, Unmanage

Mini-Size aidn,
Us:Helalun

BC-20165FG BC-20265FFG2

BC-2046SFPG2 BC-20865FPG2
1-Port 10/100/1000M PoE UTP/RJ45 2-Ports 10/100/1000M PoE UTP/RIA5 4-Ports 10/100/1000M PoE UTP/RI45 8-Ports 10/100,/1000M PoE UTP/RIAS
1-Port 1000M FO/SFP Slot 2-Ports 100,/1000M FO/SFP Slat 2-Ports 1000M FO/ SFP Slot 2-Ports 1000M FO/SFP Slot
SM/1310nm, Up to 120Km,Unmanage Up to 120Km, Unmanage Up fo 120Km, Unmanage Up to 120Km, Unmanage

BC-44124 BC-44228 BC-44168 BC-44126 BC-44128 BC-44268 BC-44412 BC-441212
2-Ports SFP 100,/1000M 2-Ports SFP 100/1000M  &-Porls SFP 100/1000M  2-Ports SFP 100/1000M 2-Ports SFP 100/1000M &-Ports SFP 100,/1000M 4-Ports SFP 100/1000M 12-Ports SFP 100/1000M
4-Ports 10,/100/1000M PoE 8-Ports 10/100,/1000M PoE 8-Ports 10,/100/1000M PoE 4-Ports 10,/100/1000M 8-Ports 10/100/1000M 8-Ports 10,/100,/1000M 12-Ports 10,/100/1000M 12-Ports 10,/100/1000M

Manage Manage Layer-2 Manage Layer-2 Manage Layer-2 Manage Layer-2 Manoge Layer-2 Manage Layer-2 Manage Layer-2
—_— .
Application -« | industrial Ethernet Device

Ethemet Switch with Fiber Port

IE‘Ihelnei Switch Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch
Power + Data

Fiber Optic Cable

i g

1000Mbps

2 Km, Multi-mc

120 Km, Single-

(LT
*

POE*

PoE, Hi-Power
BC-210024 BC-210065
1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP to 1-Port 100,/1000 Mbps SFP to
1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps with PoE, 1-Port 10/100,/1000 Mbps with PoE,
PSE, %’E?: AC-DCA8VO.5A., 24W, PSE, Ext. AG-DC62V1.25A , 65W
**sullicioida Power Supply WU Us:Hen **sullitoitio Power Supply U UszHeQ
IHU=8HSUN&2) Speed Dome IHU1=81HSUN&2) Speed Dome
LFP Function
100,/1000M SFP port LFP Function
100/1000M SFP port 4
Application 5 Ethernet Device
gg_gggig Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch
Ethemet Switch with Fiber Port PoE, IP CAM.
- - e Fiber Optic Cable S Power + Data
I i o o ] =3
2 Km, Multi-mode Fiber Cable 5
POE
ower
Adapter



PoE Ethenet Switch Extender 250 Meters UTP Cable length.
100Mbps Data Rate

Extender 2560m

BC-10042
4-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink

1000Mbps Data Rate

Extender 250m

BC-10082
8-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 100Mbps RJ45 Ethemet Uplink

BC-10163
16-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch

+2 10/100/1000Mbps RJ4S Ethernet Uplink
+1 Gigabit SFP 1000M Fiber

T

BC-20024
4-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 1000Mbps RI45 Ethernet Uplink

1000Mbps Data Rate

Management Layer-2

BC-20028
8-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 1000Mbps RI45 Ethernet Uplink

BC-20216

+2 port 100,/1000Mbps SFP Fiber

BC-22016
16-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 100/1000Mbps SFP Uplink
Layer-2 Switch Management

BC-22008
8-port 10,/100,/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 100,/1000Mbps SFP Uplink
Layer-2 Switch Management

Application

Eihermnet Switch, 260M Extender

| . : Tk

Power + Data

R R R R R R R N N

250 Mefer length of UTP CRBLE

PoE Injector Ethernet

PSE-M340
10/100M, 36W

PSE-G350
10/100/1000M, 35W

Application
Ethemet Switch

| i i i o ] |

Injector

Data In

100 Meter length of UTP CABLE

Power
Adapter

220Vac D

16-port 10/100,/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ethemet Uplink

PSE-G600
10/100/1000M, 60W

Power + Data

100 Meter length of UTP CABLE

BC-10242

24-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch

+2 port 10/100,/1000Mbps RIAS Ethernet Uplink
+1 port 1000Mbps SFP Fiber

BC-20224
24-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch

+4 port 100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink,Combo
+4 port 100,/1000Mbps SFP Fiber,Combo

BC-22024
24-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2 port 100,/ 1000Mbps SFP Uplink
Layer-2 Switch Management

Ethemet Device
Ench IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

B
-_—




100 Mbps Series

SMD-2402 SMD-008 BC-0104
24-ports 10/100Base-Tx RIS to B—m{s 10/100Base-Tx Fast Ethemet 1-ports 100Base-FX /SC/SM-1310nm fo
2 x 1000 Combo Ports[RMﬁ,(SFP] Fast Ethemet Switch Table type 4-ports 10/100Base-Tx VLAN function 20Km

19" Rack mount type

1000 Mbps Series

mﬁ T
L

CLERTTTTT

BCG-1080 BCG-0208 BCG-2400

10-ports 1000Base-x SFP(1G] fo 2-ports 1000Base-x SFP(16) to 24-ports 10/100/1000Base-Tx
8-porfs 10,100,/ 1000Base-Tx 8-ports 10;1oof1oooaase~rx Office Switch
19" Rack mount type 19" Rack mount type 19" Rack mount type

1000 Mbps S
Management Layer =

BCG-2404P BCG-0802P

24-ports 1000Base-Tx RJ45 to 8-ports 1000Base-Tx AJ45 to

4-Ports 1000M-SFP[10QM{1G] 2-Ports 1000M-SFP(100M/16)

Layer 2, Link Aggregation Layer 2, Link Aggregation

Spanning Tree Maonagement Spanning Tree Manogement

19" Rack mount type 19" Rack mount type
Application Ethemet Device

Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

i — Data
Rereer Bx ! :\\\




CCTV and IP camera

CCTV camera

720P / 1.3MP

BC-AHD720P-DO
Sony 1.3MP / 720P,

AHD / ANALOG

3.6mm Len, IR 20M, IP66

BC-AHD720P-BU

Sony 1.3MP / 720P,

AHD / ANALOG

3.6mm Len, IR 20M, IP&6

BC-AHD720P-50
Sony 1.3MP / 720P,

AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8-12mm Len, IR 50M, IP66

BC-AHD720P-WC
Sony 1.3MP / 720P,

AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8-12mm Len, IR 50M, P66

CCTV camera

1080P / 2.0MP

BC-4IN1BU-28

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P

AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8mm. Len, IR 20M, P66

BC-4IN1D0-30
Sony 2.0MP / 1080P

AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66

IP camera

1080P / 2.0MP

glulnslimeluso dlulnsiwameluso

BC-IP28120UT
Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
IP camera, PoE, Onvif
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 40M, IP&&

BC-IPB20

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P

IP camera, PoE, MIC, Onwif
2.8mm. Len, IR 20M, IP66

BC-IPD20
Sony 2.0MP / 1080P

IP camera, POE, MIC, Onvif
2.8mm. Len, IR 20M, IP66

BC-IP2812IN

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P

IP camera, PoE, Onvif
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 5OM, IP66

IP camera glulnsluimeluso

1960P / 5.0MP

BC-IPBEO

Sony 5.0MP @251ps
(2592 x 944)

IP camera, PoE, MIC, Onvif
2.8mm. Len, IR 30M, IP&5

XVR recorder
1080P / 2.0MP

Hybride < =
Support/AHD /CVI/TVI/ANALOG/IP

BC-AHDOA4 BC-1080P8 BC-1080P16

4 Channel XVR recorder 8 Channel XVA recorder 16 Channel XVR recorder

Support AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG/IP Support AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG/IP Support AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG/IP

5 in 1 Hybride DVR/NVR/HVR 5 in 1 Hybride DVR/NVR/HVR 5 in 1 Hybride DVR / NVR / HVR

CCTV Media Converter Fiber Optic
Up fo 2 Km. Multi-mode FO Cable
Up to 20 Km Single-mode FO Cable

o
Balan Convert Coaxial Cable fo UTP Cable
- Up fo 450 M. for 720P CVI Camera
- Up to 250 M. for 10BOP CVI Camera
- Up to 250 M. for 720/1080P TVI Camera
- Up to 320 M. for 720P AHD Camera
- Up to 220 M. for 10BOP AHD Camera
- Up to 300 M. for CVBS Camera

Application

Extender Ethemet Switch PoE

®

— i - _.__ OC; ol .) Il

XVR Hybride

By

Monitor




